NOT SPECIFIED /OTHER

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C 6. ISSUED BY CODE O6003 AMES Site Office U.S. Department of Energy AMES Site Office 9800 South Cass Avenue Argonne IL 60439 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) AMES STATE UNIVERSITY Attn: ROCHELLE ATHEY 1138 PEARSON HALL 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 10SC004109 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE U.S. Department of Energy AMES Site Office U.S. Department of Energy AMES Site Office 9800 South Cass Avenue Argonne IL 60439 (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES	
See BIOLED NO COME See Block 16C 1880004109 7 AUMINISTRATE BY FROM THAN BORN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000 0.0000					1			1	1
ARES SITE OFFICE ARES SITE OFFICE U.S. Department of Energy ARES SITE OFFICE ARES SITE OFFICE SITE OFFI ARES SITE OFFI ARES SITE OFFI ARES SITE OFFI		:N1/MODIFICATION NO.					5. PR	OJECT NO. (If applicable)
AMES SITE Office U.S. Department of Energy AMES Site Office U.S. Department of Energy AMES Site Office U.S. Department of Energy AMES Site Office Security Class Avenue Argonne II. 66439 E MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Fee, seed, course, See and AP Court FACILITY CODE I.S. DEPARTMENT CRISICITY INCOME E MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Fee, seed, course, See and AP Court II. BE EARSON EALL MES IA SOUTIZED THE MOVE ENTRACTOR FEE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR FEE. II. BE EARSON EALL THE WILL ATTEXT III. BE EARSON EALL THE MOVE ENTRACTOR FEE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR FEE. III. BE ADDRESS O		CODE	+	k 16C					
TOWN STATE UNIVERSITY ### HEAD OF MOCHELLE ATHEY ### HEAD OF MALE OF MALE ### MALE IN SOUTH 2007 #	AMES Site Office U.S. Department of Energy AMES Site Office				AMES Site Office U.S. Department of Energy AMES Site Office 9800 South Cass Avenue				
TOWN STATE UNIVERSITY ### HEAD OF MOCHELLE ATHEY ### HEAD OF MALE OF MALE ### MALE IN SOUTH 2007 #	0 NIAME AND	ADDDESS OF SOUTDANTOR W			100	AMENDMENT OF GOLIGITATION NO			
This Break ONLY APPLIES TO AMERICAN SOCIETATIONS 1.5 and a sead forth in lime 14. The hour and date specified in the solicitation is amended as set forth in lime 14. The hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended. It is not extended. Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to he hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing thems 8 and 15, and thereining copies of the amendment on each copy of the originative of the synamoment on each copy of the simulation of cell by separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FALLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIPIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment of the second of the sec	8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY Attn: ROCHELLE ATHEY 1138 PEARSON HALL AMES IA 500112207				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE -AC02-07CH11358				
Tit. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMEROMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	CODE		FACILITY CODE	=	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offilms Offices must admonificate receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods (e) by completing by separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment management	00	J5309844 				, - ,			
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONL A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X See Block 14 E. IMPORTANT: Contractor (S) is not. I sequired to sign this document and return Occupant of the issuing office. 13. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) Tax ID Number: 005309844 Pursuant to Part I, Clause B.2 - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and paragraph (a) of Part II Clause I. 122-DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of the subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract is increased from it's inception by \$835, 053.85 from \$133, 018, 186.43 to a total of \$133, 853, 240.28. Subj to Retent: N FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 12/04/2006 to 12/31/2011 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Jennifer A. Stricker 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DAT	THE PLACI virtue of this to the solici 12. ACCOUN	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF s amendment you desire to change an offe itation and this amendment, and is received TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If rec	OFFERS PRIOR 1 er already submitte ed prior to the open	TO THE HOUR AND D ed, such change may b ing hour and date spec	ATE SF e made cified.	PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOU by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or	OUR OF	FER. If by makes refere	1ce
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, act.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43:108(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X. See Block 14 E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	TIFE Dat		MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACTS/ORDER	RS. IT N	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBI	ED IN ITEM 1	 4.
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor		ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) Tax ID Number: 42-6004224 DUNS Number: 005309844 Pursuant to Part I, Clause B.2 - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and paragraph (a) of Part II Clause I. 122-DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of the subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract is increased from it's inception by \$835,053.85 from \$133,018,186.43 to a total of \$133,853,240.28. Subj to Retent: N FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 12/04/2006 to 12/31/2011 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Jennifer A. Stricker 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED Signature on File (Signature on File (Signature of Contracting Officer) 03/29/2010	X		n and authority)						
Tax ID Number: 42-6004224 DUNS Number: 005309844 Pursuant to Part I, Clause B.2 - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and paragraph (a) of Part II Clause I. 122-DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of the subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract is increased from it's inception by \$835,053.85 from \$133,018,186.43 to a total of \$133,853,240.28. Subj to Retent: N FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 12/04/2006 to 12/31/2011 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Jennifer A. Stricker 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED Signature on File (Signature of Ferson authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED 03/29/2010	E. IMPORTAN	IT: Contractor X is not,	is required to	sign this document an	ıd return	Copies to the issuin	g office.		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED 03/29/2010	DUNS Num Pursuan paragra Clause amount obligate \$835,05 Subj to FOB: De: Period	Number: 42-6004224 mber: 005309844 t to Part I, Clause B ph (a) of Part II I. 122-DEAR 970.5232- presently ed by the Government 3.85 from \$133,018,18 Retent: N stination of Performance: 12/04	3.2 - OBLI 4, OBLIGA under thi 36.43 to a	GATION OF FUN TION OF FUN s contract total of \$ 12/31/2011	is is is 133,	S AND FINANCIAL LIMITATI (DEC 2000) of the subject ncreased from it's ince 853,240.28.	ONS t co	ontract on by and effect.	, the
$\frac{\text{Signature on File}}{\text{(Signature of person authorized to sign)}} \frac{\text{Signature on File}}{\text{(Signature of Contracting Officer)}} 03/29/2010$									
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)	15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	1	5C. DATE SIGNED					
	NOV: == :::								

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243